






Montée en OR  13 août 2023

REALISE Temps

1 44 DESTEXHE Grégoire LG004402/A3 Lotus Elan 1594 1967 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:26,385 01:17,746

2 61 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre LG004515/A3 Porsche 911 2700 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL D 01:30,054 01:23,750

3 586 DELHOUNE Arnaud LG005237/A3 VW Golf 1 1800 1981 EBV S/R C 01:26,770 01:24,167

4 36 POULET Roger HT100089/A1 Lotus Elan 1596 1965 ECURIE AUTOMOBILE RANCOISE CL B 01:33,575 01:24,218

5 57 DEHAYE Aurélie LG005150/A3 VW Golf 3 2000 1992 EBV CL C 01:27,155 01:24,540

6 48 NICOLAÏ Gérard BT001078/A3 Lancia Stratos 2400 1974 AZUR S/R D 01:27,793 01:25,159

7 287 WATHLET David LG005238/A3 Honda Civic 1600 1996 EBV CL B 01:27,826 01:25,191

8 50 QUERINJEAN Olivier LG004311/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1977 EAST BELGIAN RT CL C 01:32,294 01:25,833

9 601 BLAVIER Jacques LG004554/A3 VW Golf 2000 1993 ECURIE CHAWRESSE S/R C 01:26,257 01:26,257

10 47 FAFRA Maurice LG005171/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1974 EBV S/R C 01:29,000 01:26,330

11 49 BOUILLE Christophe LG004444/A4 VW Polo 1300 1975 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES S/R D 01:29,169 01:26,494

12 566 LE NOUVEL Christophe HT002446/A3 Citroën AX 1800 1986 BOMEREE MOTOR CLUB S/R C 01:26,577 01:26,577

13 46 CORNET Bernard LG004505/A3 VW 1303 2400 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES S/R D 01:29,467 01:26,783

14 110 MATHAY Marc BT100190/A4 BMW E10 1998 1970 AZUR CL C 01:36,438 01:26,794

15 59 SCHMIDT Cédric LG005310/A3 Opel Corsa 1598 1989 EAST BELGIAN RT CL B 01:29,533 01:26,847

16 54 CHATELAIN Olivier LG005217/A3 Opel Corsa A GSI 1600 1987 EBV CL B 01:30,651 01:27,931

17 45 CORNET Tom LG004506/A4 VW 1303 S 1600 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:35,620 01:28,927

18 51 HEBRANT Maxime LG005138/A3 Opel Ascona 2400 1980 EBV S/R D 01:33,355 01:30,554

19 39 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406/A3 Ford RS2000 2000 1979 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL C 01:37,390 01:30,573

20 35 CLOSJANS Michel LG006535/A4 Porsche 356 PRE A 1590 1952 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD CL B 01:49,579 01:33,142

21 490 GILLES Geoffrey LG006546/A4 VW Polo 1299 1990 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD CL D 01:38,323 01:35,373

22 233 BONIVER Arnaud LG004407/A4 Peugeot 106 XSI 1360 1992 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:39,494 01:36,509

23 40 PANOZZO Cyril LG005225/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1980 EBV CL C 01:48,243 01:40,666

24 41 VASSEN Vincent LG004448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1986 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:51,141 01:47,807

25 310 DAWANS Morgan LG100049/A4 VW Coccinelle 1585 1958 EBV CL B NP NP

26 901 DEPRETER Jean BT100352/L BMW E30 3000 1986 AZUR S/R D NP NP

27 902 PITRONS Dany BT100356/L Opel Corsa A 2000 1989 AZUR S/R C NP NP

28 56 SANZOT Christophe LG004271/A3 Skoda Favorit 1289 1990 CAN-HAM S/R B NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture Ecurie
OR

C



Montée en OR  13 août 2023

REALISE Temps REALISE Temps

1 44 DESTEXHE Grégoire LG004402/A3 Lotus Elan 1594 1967 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:26,385 01:17,746 01:26,513 01:17,862

2 36 POULET Roger HT100089/A1 Lotus Elan 1596 1965 ECURIE AUTOMOBILE RANCOISE CL B 01:33,575 01:24,218 01:32,572 01:23,315

3 61 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre LG004515/A3 Porsche 911 2700 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL D 01:30,054 01:23,750 01:30,133 01:23,824

4 601 BLAVIER Jacques LG004554/A3 VW Golf 2000 1993 ECURIE CHAWRESSE S/R C 01:26,257 01:26,257 01:24,101 01:24,101

5 57 DEHAYE Aurélie LG005150/A3 VW Golf 3 2000 1992 EBV CL C 01:27,155 01:24,540 01:26,712 01:24,111

6 48 NICOLAÏ Gérard BT001078/A3 Lancia Stratos 2400 1974 AZUR S/R D 01:27,793 01:25,159 01:27,016 01:24,406

7 287 WATHLET David LG005238/A3 Honda Civic 1600 1996 EBV CL B 01:27,826 01:25,191 01:27,684 01:25,053

8 50 QUERINJEAN Olivier LG004311/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1977 EAST BELGIAN RT CL C 01:32,294 01:25,833 01:31,603 01:25,191

9 586 DELHOUNE Arnaud LG005237/A3 VW Golf 1 1800 1981 EBV S/R C 01:26,770 01:24,167 01:27,864 01:25,228

10 47 FAFRA Maurice LG005171/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1974 EBV S/R C 01:29,000 01:26,330 01:29,048 01:26,377

11 49 BOUILLE Christophe LG004444/A4 VW Polo 1300 1975 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES S/R D 01:29,169 01:26,494

12 566 LE NOUVEL Christophe HT002446/A3 Citroën AX 1800 1986 BOMEREE MOTOR CLUB S/R C 01:26,577 01:26,577

13 46 CORNET Bernard LG004505/A3 VW 1303 2400 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES S/R D 01:29,467 01:26,783

14 110 MATHAY Marc BT100190/A4 BMW E10 1998 1970 AZUR CL C 01:36,438 01:26,794

15 59 SCHMIDT Cédric LG005310/A3 Opel Corsa 1598 1989 EAST BELGIAN RT CL B 01:29,533 01:26,847

16 54 CHATELAIN Olivier LG005217/A3 Opel Corsa A GSI 1600 1987 EBV CL B 01:30,651 01:27,931

17 45 CORNET Tom LG004506/A4 VW 1303 S 1600 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:35,620 01:28,927

18 51 HEBRANT Maxime LG005138/A3 Opel Ascona 2400 1980 EBV S/R D 01:33,355 01:30,554

19 39 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406/A3 Ford RS2000 2000 1979 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL C 01:37,390 01:30,573

20 35 CLOSJANS Michel LG006535/A4 Porsche 356 PRE A 1590 1952 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD CL B 01:49,579 01:33,142

21 490 GILLES Geoffrey LG006546/A4 VW Polo 1299 1990 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD CL D 01:38,323 01:35,373

22 233 BONIVER Arnaud LG004407/A4 Peugeot 106 XSI 1360 1992 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:39,494 01:36,509

23 40 PANOZZO Cyril LG005225/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1980 EBV CL C 01:48,243 01:40,666

24 41 VASSEN Vincent LG004448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1986 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES CL B 01:51,141 01:47,807

25 310 DAWANS Morgan LG100049/A4 VW Coccinelle 1585 1958 EBV CL B NP NP

26 901 DEPRETER Jean BT100352/L BMW E30 3000 1986 AZUR S/R D NP NP

27 902 PITRONS Dany BT100356/L Opel Corsa A 2000 1989 AZUR S/R C NP NP

28 56 SANZOT Christophe LG004271/A3 Skoda Favorit 1289 1990 CAN-HAM S/R B NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture
Super Finale

Ecurie
OR

C





N° Ecurie

1 10 DUBOIS Michael LX007298 L GAUME RACING CLUB Ford Escort MK2

2 50 QUERINJEAN Olivier LG004311 A3 EAST BELGIAN RT Ford Escort RS2000

3 39 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406 A3 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES Ford RS2000

Voiture

ESCORT

NOM Prénom LIC



Année Cyl.

1980 2000

1977 2000

1979 2000



N° Ecurie Année Cyl.

1 89 DESITTER Michael LG005206 L EBV BMW E30 1988 3200

2 99 BRANCE Dylan 18 TP-L Volvo 360 1993 2000

3 31 RIFLET Dorian 13 TP-L Volvo 940 1994 2300

NOM Prénom Voiture

SPECTACLE

LIC


